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Pl. Dorsal Apellidos, nombre Equipo Sx Cat Tiempo Diferencia
km/h

Pmd

1 2 JACOB REYES MESA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M Elite M 2h52'36 - 22,25
2 4 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ MESA VADEBICIS M Elite M 2h55'46 + 3'10 21,85
3 3 MANUEL DE LEON HERNANDEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M Elite M 2h56'09 + 3'33 21,80
4 16 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M Elite M 3h00'17 + 7'41 21,30
5 1 JAVIER RAMOS DOMINGUEZ C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING M Elite M 3h02'10 + 9'34 21,08
6 82 RAMON GUSTAVO TORRES RAVELO VADEBICIS M Master 40 A M 3h05'47 + 13'11 20,67
7 5 NELSON VERA RAMOS C.C.FULA BIKE M Elite M 3h06'10 + 13'34 20,63
8 31 ANIBAL LOPEZ DONIZ TALAVERA M Master 30 A M 3h08'40 + 16'04 20,35
9 28 ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE C.D. BIKE POINT M Junior M 3h08'52 + 16'16 20,33

10 96 RUBEN ESTEBAN AMADOR GUANCHE LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M Master 40 A M 3h09'04 + 16'28 20,31
11 68 MIGUEL PABLO LIMIÑANA RAMOS AFILADOR C.D. M Master 30 B M 3h09'23 + 16'47 20,28
12 117 JUAN CARLOS DELGADO VERA LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M Master 40 B M 3h12'21 + 19'45 19,96
13 50 JESUS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ SOCAS DESCENDIN M Master 30 B M 3h12'46 + 20'10 19,92
14 51 RUI ALEXANDRE MAIA GRILO COFETE M Master 30 B M 3h15'11 + 22'35 19,67
15 36 JOSE MARIA GUZMAN RAMOS DESCENDIN M Master 30 A M 3h16'35 + 23'59 19,53
16 6 ANTONIO MANUEL PADRON GARCIA COFETE M Elite M 3h16'39 + 24'03 19,53
17 9 BRIAN GUERRA HERNANDEZ ORBAOROTAVA M Elite M 3h16'57 + 24'21 19,50
18 121 JOSE DAVID SUAREZ FERNANDEZ C.C. TEGALA M Master 40 B M 3h17'09 + 24'33 19,48
19 19 OLIVER MEDINA MORENO CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE M Elite M 3h17'55 + 25'19 19,40
20 11 SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ CARABALLO ALJIBE M Elite M 3h17'55 + 25'19 19,40
21 83 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ DIAZ RIUTEAM M Master 40 A M 3h18'04 + 25'28 19,39
22 17 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA M Elite M 3h19'10 + 26'34 19,28
23 42 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA M Master 30 A M 3h19'11 + 26'35 19,28
24 40 JOSE FERNANDEZ MAESTRE C.C.FULA BIKE M Master 30 A M 3h22'27 + 29'51 18,97
25 85 IVAN GUERRA PEREZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT M Master 40 A M 3h23'11 + 30'35 18,90
26 172 JOSUE MARTIN ARROCHA C.D. HILERA M Master 30 A M 3h24'17 + 31'41 18,80
27 52 DAVID DURANGO GARCIA BRIEL BIKE M Master 30 B M 3h26'09 + 33'33 18,63
28 12 AYOSE TEJERA MARTIN C.D. BIKE POINT M Elite M 3h26'22 + 33'46 18,61
29 154 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA M Master 50 A M 3h26'40 + 34'04 18,58
30 126 JUAN CARLOS BOLADO DEL CASTILLO C.D. TRIDAN M Master 40 B M 3h27'33 + 34'57 18,50
31 32 AQUILES SORDO GASALLA ASOC 100% BIKE LP M Master 30 A M 3h27'34 + 34'58 18,50
32 112 DIEGO CABRERA ARMAS BICIEXTREME M Master 40 A M 3h27'47 + 35'11 18,48
33 33 ALVARO SANCHEZ MOYANO C.C.FULA BIKE M Master 30 A M 3h29'08 + 36'32 18,36
34 23 ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ COFETE M S-23 M 3h29'10 + 36'34 18,36
35 118 MANUEL GUZMAN TRAVIESO NARANJO C.D. ABIKE TEAM M Master 40 B M 3h29'39 + 37'03 18,32
36 22 GABRIEL HERRERA GALVAN C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT M S-23 M 3h30'13 + 37'37 18,27
37 53 JOEL BERMUDEZ LEON ARISTA, C.D M Master 30 B M 3h30'13 + 37'37 18,27
38 86 ERLANTZ SANCHEZ GARMENDIA C.C.FULA BIKE M Master 40 A M 3h30'56 + 38'20 18,20
39 90 GERARDO OJEDA PONCE ARISTA, C.D M Master 40 A M 3h31'23 + 38'47 18,17
40 84 JUAN JOSE TRUJILLO YANEZ BIKETHERORE M Master 40 A M 3h31'34 + 38'58 18,15
41 151 PEDRO FERMIN RIVERO FALCON C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING M Master 50 A M 3h32'39 + 40'03 18,06
42 27 GONZALO ANCOR CAMARA PEREZ LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M Junior M 3h32'57 + 40'21 18,03
43 98 JOSE MANUEL BASDEDIOS DIZ C.D. A MAS VIENTO MAS CADENA M Master 40 A M 3h33'36 + 41'00 17,98
44 167 LEANDRO MARTIN LORENZO C.C.FULA BIKE M Master 50 B M 3h34'13 + 41'37 17,93
45 7 ANTONIO JOSE ZAMORA REGALADO ORBAOROTAVA M Elite M 3h35'15 + 42'39 17,84
46 8 YERAY DELGADO GONZALEZ ORBAOROTAVA M Elite M 3h35'15 + 42'39 17,84
47 15 DIEGO MARTIN LEON ORBAOROTAVA M Elite M 3h35'16 + 42'40 17,84
48 67 DOMINGO ACOSTA PEREZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M Master 30 B M 3h35'43 + 43'07 17,80
49 106 JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ CONDESAS M Master 40 A M 3h35'52 + 43'16 17,79
50 164 JUAN RAMON SANTANA ALVAREZ C.D. ESLABON M Master 50 B M 3h35'58 + 43'22 17,78
51 39 ABEL REDONDO SANTANA C.D. ALPE BIKE M Master 30 A M 3h39'45 + 47'09 17,47
52 91 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ MOLINA C.D. ESLABON M Master 40 A M 3h39'45 + 47'09 17,47
53 163 TOMAS PEREZ CASAÑAS C.D. ESLABON M Master 50 B M 3h40'18 + 47'42 17,43
54 123 DOMINGO DE LA PAZ ALFONSO C.D. ESLABON M Master 40 B M 3h41'16 + 48'40 17,35
55 93 SEBASTIAN YERAY EXPOSITO BERMUDEZ ARISTA, C.D M Master 40 A M 3h41'19 + 48'43 17,35
56 127 CLAUDIO NICETO BOLAÑOS GARCIA C.C.FULA BIKE M Master 40 B M 3h41'26 + 48'50 17,34
57 34 TINGUARO DEL PINO RAMOS MARRERO SAUCILLO M Master 30 A M 3h42'30 + 49'54 17,26
58 45 YAPCI ANTONIO DIAZ GODOY ASOC 100% BIKE LP M Master 30 A M 3h42'58 + 50'22 17,22
59 35 LEONARDO MEDINA BATISTA C.D. PAJERO TEAM M Master 30 A M 3h42'59 + 50'23 17,22
60 37 CARLOS PEREZ HERNANDEZ BAYANA M Master 30 A M 3h43'12 + 50'36 17,20
61 111 PEDRO HERRERA MARICHAL C.D. ESLABON M Master 40 A M 3h43'49 + 51'13 17,16
62 61 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. TAMARANT BIKE M Master 30 B M 3h45'03 + 52'27 17,06
63 65 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M Master 30 B M 3h45'03 + 52'27 17,06
64 120 FERNANDO ACEVEDO PEREZ C.C.FULA BIKE M Master 40 B M 3h45'03 + 52'27 17,06
65 64 ALEJANDRO GALVAN HERNANDEZ C.D. ESLABON M Master 30 B M 3h46'14 + 53'38 16,97
66 181 KATAIZA SIERRA PERDOMO LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS F Elite F 3h46'31 + 53'55 16,95
67 182 ROCIO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS F Elite F 3h46'31 + 53'55 16,95
68 152 ROBERTO GONZALEZ ROMERO AFILADOR C.D. M Master 50 A M 3h46'46 + 54'10 16,93
69 124 JOSE SANTANA DOMINGUEZ AFILADOR C.D. M Master 40 B M 3h46'47 + 54'11 16,93
70 125 ADRIANO CORDOVES DORTA LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M Master 40 B M 3h46'48 + 54'12 16,93
71 72 DANIEL PEREZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M Master 30 B M 3h48'03 + 55'27 16,84
72 24 OLIVER MEDINA SUAREZ TOP TIME TEAM M S-23 M 3h48'24 + 55'48 16,81
73 144 ANDRES SERRANO PASCUAL INDEPENDIENTE M Master 40 B M 3h48'30 + 55'54 16,81
74 25 ADRIAN MORALES RODRIGUEZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT M S-23 M 3h48'59 + 56'23 16,77
75 13 HECTOR HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ IDUNA M Elite M 3h49'08 + 56'32 16,76
76 49 ROBERTO JOSE PEREZ SOCAS INDEPENDIENTE M Master 30 A M 3h50'27 + 57'51 16,66



Wiclax · www.wiclax.comWiclax · www.wiclax.com Isla Bonita Timing - Cronometraje Distancia 64K · 15/05/2021 17:23:11 · Página 2/3

Pl. Dorsal Apellidos, nombre Equipo Sx Cat Tiempo Diferencia
km/h

Pmd

77 62 RICARDO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M Master 30 B M 3h50'57 + 58'21 16,63
78 115 JOSE NAUZET DIAZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M Master 40 A M 3h51'29 + 58'53 16,59
79 56 JOSE ADEXE HERNANDEZ MARTIN IDUNA M Master 30 B M 3h52'23 + 59'47 16,52
80 122 ROGELIO ALBERTO RAMOS VIERA TARAJAL BIKE M Master 40 B M 3h52'25 + 59'49 16,52
81 139 DIEGO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M Master 40 B M 3h53'23 + 1h00'47 16,45
82 87 NAUZET ASCANIO RAMIREZ C.C. BLUE POWER M Master 40 A M 3h54'19 + 1h01'43 16,39
83 142 DIEGO PEREZ PEREZ BICIEXTREME M Master 40 B M 3h54'41 + 1h02'05 16,36
84 70 ION GRIJALBA GONZALEZ BRIEL BIKE M Master 30 B M 3h54'47 + 1h02'11 16,36
85 128 EDUARDO ALEJANDRO DAVILA PEREZ C.D. ESLABON M Master 40 B M 3h56'02 + 1h03'26 16,27
86 99 ALEJANDRO ALEXIS HENRIQUEZ PEREZ COFETE M Master 40 A M 3h57'36 + 1h05'00 16,16
87 48 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA BICIEXTREME M Master 30 A M 3h57'43 + 1h05'07 16,15
88 143 VICTOR MANUEL MARTIN CONCEPCION C.D. PALIBA M Master 40 B M 3h59'27 + 1h06'51 16,04
89 88 FABIAN FEBLES REYES C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING M Master 40 A M 3h59'30 + 1h06'54 16,03
90 10 ALBY RAMIREZ RAMIREZ IDUNA M Elite M 4h01'16 + 1h08'40 15,92
91 153 ANTONIO RAFAEL DIAZ GOMEZ ASOC 100% BIKE LP M Master 50 A M 4h01'38 + 1h09'02 15,89
92 55 FRANCESCO BRIENZA C.D. A.C.I.C. M Master 30 B M 4h01'58 + 1h09'22 15,87
93 141 EMANUELE CO C.D. MACEBIKETEAM M Master 40 B M 4h02'01 + 1h09'25 15,87
94 191 LOURDES GUAYARMINA BETHENCOURT TRUJILLO IDUNA F Master 40 F 4h02'10 + 1h09'34 15,86
95 60 JUAN PEDRO GONZALEZ  LEON TALAVERA M Master 30 B M 4h03'36 + 1h11'00 15,76
96 101 OMAR GONZALEZ LORENZO CONDESAS M Master 40 A M 4h04'08 + 1h11'32 15,73
97 95 JORGE FERNANDEZ ANTOLIN C.D. ESLABON M Master 40 A M 4h04'09 + 1h11'33 15,73
98 129 GREGORIO LORENZO RIVERO BAEZ C.D. ESLABON M Master 40 B M 4h04'11 + 1h11'35 15,73
99 47 ALEXIS CUBAS PEREZ BIKRONOS M Master 30 A M 4h04'11 + 1h11'35 15,73

100 145 SERGIO GONZALEZ SIMO INDEPENDIENTE M Master 40 B M 4h06'16 + 1h13'40 15,59
101 161 JOSE QUINTANA PEREZ BRIEL BIKE M Master 50 A M 4h06'18 + 1h13'42 15,59
102 18 RUBEN FELICIANO HERNANDEZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M Elite M 4h07'38 + 1h15'02 15,51
103 44 ANDRES PEREZ BRITO C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M Master 30 A M 4h07'38 + 1h15'02 15,51
104 136 JUAN ANTONIO DIOS MOSEGUE ORBAOROTAVA M Master 40 B M 4h09'06 + 1h16'30 15,42
105 135 ROBERTO JESUS LEAL RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M Master 40 B M 4h11'22 + 1h18'46 15,28
106 110 BORJAS JOSE MACHIN CONCEPCION C.D. TIJA BIKE M Master 40 A M 4h12'20 + 1h19'44 15,22
107 134 JOSE PABLO FRAGOSO MACHIN GUAGUEROS C.C. M Master 40 B M 4h12'43 + 1h20'07 15,19
108 130 BERNARDO JESUS REINA DONATE C.D. ESLABON M Master 40 B M 4h17'02 + 1h24'26 14,94
109 69 DANIEL ELOY SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. HILERA M Master 30 B M 4h17'45 + 1h25'09 14,90
110 162 JORGE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ NAZCO ONCEDIENTES M Master 50 A M 4h18'01 + 1h25'25 14,88
111 188 ELISABET BREVAL HERNANDEZ C.D. ABIKE TEAM F Master 30 F 4h19'10 + 1h26'34 14,82
112 140 CARLOS AGUEDA RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M Master 40 B M 4h19'11 + 1h26'35 14,82
113 165 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M Master 50 B M 4h19'43 + 1h27'07 14,79
114 156 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ C.D. PALIBA M Master 50 A M 4h22'54 + 1h30'18 14,61
115 184 ISABEL CASTRO CARABALLO TENERIFE BIKE POINT-PIZZERIA E F Elite F 4h23'17 + 1h30'41 14,59
116 81 JUAQUIN DAVID MARTIN HERNANDEZ C.D. BIKE POINT M Master 40 A M 4h23'33 + 1h30'57 14,57
117 169 JOSE ANTONIO CAAMAÑO REDONDA COFETE M Master 60 M 4h25'40 + 1h33'04 14,45
118 131 ENRIQUE PEREZ HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M Master 40 B M 4h28'57 + 1h36'21 14,28
119 105 LUIS MANUEL CASANOVA RODRIGUEZ C.D. ESLABON M Master 40 A M 4h29'08 + 1h36'32 14,27
120 160 RAMON EDUARDO GUEMES BENITEZ IDUNA M Master 50 A M 4h32'14 + 1h39'38 14,11
121 146 CARLOS GUSTAVO PEREZ FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M Master 40 B M 4h32'47 + 1h40'11 14,08
122 147 ANTONIO RAFAEL PEREZ FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M Master 40 B M 4h32'47 + 1h40'11 14,08
123 59 JUAN CARLOS LORENZO BRITO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M Master 30 B M 4h32'57 + 1h40'21 14,07
124 132 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ CANTANO IDUNA M Master 40 B M 4h34'23 + 1h41'47 14,00
125 66 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M Master 30 B M 4h36'02 + 1h43'26 13,91
126 58 SAMUEL PEREZ HERNANDEZ C.D. ESLABON M Master 30 B M 4h42'32 + 1h49'56 13,59
127 109 BENEHARO DENIZ ALMEIDA SAUCILLO M Master 40 A M 4h44'21 + 1h51'45 13,50
128 20 GIOVANNI SAN BLAS HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M Elite M 4h47'13 + 1h54'37 13,37
129 157 JAVIER TORRES LEON C.D. MACEBIKETEAM M Master 50 A M 4h47'59 + 1h55'23 13,33
130 97 ROBERTO CARLOS ACOSTA CEDILLO ALJIBE M Master 40 A M 4h48'37 + 1h56'01 13,30
131 183 ANDREA MARIA BAEZ NUEZ LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS F Elite F 4h50'39 + 1h58'03 13,21
132 187 ISABEL CAMPOS MARRERO LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS F Master 30 F 4h51'51 + 1h59'15 13,16
133 192 CATHAYSA SANCHEZ AMADOR TOP TIME TEAM F Master 40 F 4h53'53 + 2h01'17 13,07
134 102 ALEJANDRO HILDALGO CASTRO TOP TIME TEAM M Master 40 A M 4h54'01 + 2h01'25 13,06
135 190 YURENA ALONSO CHINEA COFETE F Master 30 F 4h54'07 + 2h01'31 13,06
136 138 RAFAEL LUIS RODRIGUEZ CABELLO SAUCILLO M Master 40 B M 4h58'01 + 2h05'25 12,89
137 189 LUNA PERDOMO RUANO C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT F Master 30 F 4h58'03 + 2h05'27 12,88
138 166 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA M Master 50 B M 5h00'00 + 2h07'24 12,80
139 94 VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ LEON C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M Master 40 A M 5h00'38 + 2h08'02 12,77
140 108 OMAR LEAL ACOSTA C.D. BIKE POINT M Master 40 A M 5h05'19 + 2h12'43 12,58
141 185 LARA PEREZ ZYCH ACCPTFE F Elite F 5h05'20 + 2h12'44 12,58
142 116 JONAY CABELLO MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE M Master 40 A M 5h06'51 + 2h14'15 12,51
143 158 SEBASTIAN LORETO MARTIN VIERA C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE M Master 50 A M 5h07'51 + 2h15'15 12,47
144 159 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANTANA NAVARRO C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE M Master 50 A M 5h07'51 + 2h15'15 12,47
145 195 MONTSERRAT RODRIGUEZ ESPINO C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING F Master 40 F 5h30'37 + 2h38'01 11,61
146 103 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ CABEZAS COFETE M Master 40 A M 5h34'59 + 2h42'23 11,46
147 168 MANUEL SANCHEZ MORAN ORBAOROTAVA M Master 60 M 5h35'05 + 2h42'29 11,46
148 133 JORGE ENRIQUE PLASENCIA GARCIA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M Master 40 B M 5h41'18 + 2h48'42 11,25
149 193 SARA MARIA LORENZO GONZALEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES F Master 40 F 5h41'19 + 2h48'43 11,25
150 194 VERONICA VILA BORGES PICACHOS F Master 40 F 5h49'54 + 2h57'18 10,97
151 113 OLIVERIO DORESTE DELGADO PICACHOS M Master 40 A M 5h50'19 + 2h57'43 10,96

Abandonos (6)
DNF 137 EDUARDO PEREZ ALVAREZ C.D. ESLABON M Master 40 B M Abandono
DNF 26 ORLANDO PEREZ BRITO C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M S-23 M Abandono
DNF 119 RICARDO PEDRO RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA TRUJILLO DESCENDIN M Master 40 B M Abandono
DNF 21 JUAN IGNACIO BRITO RODRIGUEZ COFETE M S-23 M Abandono
DNF 92 MARIO RODRIGUEZ CACERES BRIEL BIKE M Master 40 A M Abandono
DNF 170 JOSE PAULO DORTA ALVAREZ C.D.C. SPORTIN NAVA M Master 60 M Abandono
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Elite F (5)
1 181 KATAIZA SIERRA PERDOMO LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS F 3h46'31 - 16,95
2 182 ROCIO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS F 3h46'31 " 16,95
3 184 ISABEL CASTRO CARABALLO TENERIFE BIKE POINT-PIZZERIA E F 4h23'17 + 36'46 14,59
4 183 ANDREA MARIA BAEZ NUEZ LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS F 4h50'39 + 1h04'08 13,21
5 185 LARA PEREZ ZYCH ACCPTFE F 5h05'20 + 1h18'49 12,58

Elite M (19)
1 2 JACOB REYES MESA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M 2h52'36 - 22,25
2 4 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ MESA VADEBICIS M 2h55'46 + 3'10 21,85
3 3 MANUEL DE LEON HERNANDEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M 2h56'09 + 3'33 21,80
4 16 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M 3h00'17 + 7'41 21,30
5 1 JAVIER RAMOS DOMINGUEZ C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING M 3h02'10 + 9'34 21,08
6 5 NELSON VERA RAMOS C.C.FULA BIKE M 3h06'10 + 13'34 20,63
7 6 ANTONIO MANUEL PADRON GARCIA COFETE M 3h16'39 + 24'03 19,53
8 9 BRIAN GUERRA HERNANDEZ ORBAOROTAVA M 3h16'57 + 24'21 19,50
9 19 OLIVER MEDINA MORENO CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE M 3h17'55 + 25'19 19,40

10 11 SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ CARABALLO ALJIBE M 3h17'55 + 25'19 19,40
11 17 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA M 3h19'10 + 26'34 19,28
12 12 AYOSE TEJERA MARTIN C.D. BIKE POINT M 3h26'22 + 33'46 18,61
13 7 ANTONIO JOSE ZAMORA REGALADO ORBAOROTAVA M 3h35'15 + 42'39 17,84
14 8 YERAY DELGADO GONZALEZ ORBAOROTAVA M 3h35'15 + 42'39 17,84
15 15 DIEGO MARTIN LEON ORBAOROTAVA M 3h35'16 + 42'40 17,84
16 13 HECTOR HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ IDUNA M 3h49'08 + 56'32 16,76
17 10 ALBY RAMIREZ RAMIREZ IDUNA M 4h01'16 + 1h08'40 15,92
18 18 RUBEN FELICIANO HERNANDEZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M 4h07'38 + 1h15'02 15,51
19 20 GIOVANNI SAN BLAS HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 4h47'13 + 1h54'37 13,37

Junior M (2)
1 28 ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE C.D. BIKE POINT M 3h08'52 - 20,33
2 27 GONZALO ANCOR CAMARA PEREZ LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M 3h32'57 + 24'05 18,03

Master 30 A M (16)
1 31 ANIBAL LOPEZ DONIZ TALAVERA M 3h08'40 - 20,35
2 36 JOSE MARIA GUZMAN RAMOS DESCENDIN M 3h16'35 + 7'55 19,53
3 42 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA M 3h19'11 + 10'31 19,28
4 40 JOSE FERNANDEZ MAESTRE C.C.FULA BIKE M 3h22'27 + 13'47 18,97
5 172 JOSUE MARTIN ARROCHA C.D. HILERA M 3h24'17 + 15'37 18,80
6 32 AQUILES SORDO GASALLA ASOC 100% BIKE LP M 3h27'34 + 18'54 18,50
7 33 ALVARO SANCHEZ MOYANO C.C.FULA BIKE M 3h29'08 + 20'28 18,36
8 39 ABEL REDONDO SANTANA C.D. ALPE BIKE M 3h39'45 + 31'05 17,47
9 34 TINGUARO DEL PINO RAMOS MARRERO SAUCILLO M 3h42'30 + 33'50 17,26

10 45 YAPCI ANTONIO DIAZ GODOY ASOC 100% BIKE LP M 3h42'58 + 34'18 17,22
11 35 LEONARDO MEDINA BATISTA C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 3h42'59 + 34'19 17,22
12 37 CARLOS PEREZ HERNANDEZ BAYANA M 3h43'12 + 34'32 17,20
13 49 ROBERTO JOSE PEREZ SOCAS INDEPENDIENTE M 3h50'27 + 41'47 16,66
14 48 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA BICIEXTREME M 3h57'43 + 49'03 16,15
15 47 ALEXIS CUBAS PEREZ BIKRONOS M 4h04'11 + 55'31 15,73
16 44 ANDRES PEREZ BRITO C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M 4h07'38 + 58'58 15,51

Master 30 B M (19)
1 68 MIGUEL PABLO LIMIÑANA RAMOS AFILADOR C.D. M 3h09'23 - 20,28
2 50 JESUS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ SOCAS DESCENDIN M 3h12'46 + 3'23 19,92
3 51 RUI ALEXANDRE MAIA GRILO COFETE M 3h15'11 + 5'48 19,67
4 52 DAVID DURANGO GARCIA BRIEL BIKE M 3h26'09 + 16'46 18,63
5 53 JOEL BERMUDEZ LEON ARISTA, C.D M 3h30'13 + 20'50 18,27
6 67 DOMINGO ACOSTA PEREZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M 3h35'43 + 26'20 17,80
7 61 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. TAMARANT BIKE M 3h45'03 + 35'40 17,06
8 65 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 3h45'03 + 35'40 17,06
9 64 ALEJANDRO GALVAN HERNANDEZ C.D. ESLABON M 3h46'14 + 36'51 16,97

10 72 DANIEL PEREZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 3h48'03 + 38'40 16,84
11 62 RICARDO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 3h50'57 + 41'34 16,63
12 56 JOSE ADEXE HERNANDEZ MARTIN IDUNA M 3h52'23 + 43'00 16,52
13 70 ION GRIJALBA GONZALEZ BRIEL BIKE M 3h54'47 + 45'24 16,36
14 55 FRANCESCO BRIENZA C.D. A.C.I.C. M 4h01'58 + 52'35 15,87
15 60 JUAN PEDRO GONZALEZ  LEON TALAVERA M 4h03'36 + 54'13 15,76
16 69 DANIEL ELOY SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. HILERA M 4h17'45 + 1h08'22 14,90
17 59 JUAN CARLOS LORENZO BRITO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 4h32'57 + 1h23'34 14,07
18 66 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 4h36'02 + 1h26'39 13,91
19 58 SAMUEL PEREZ HERNANDEZ C.D. ESLABON M 4h42'32 + 1h33'09 13,59
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Pl. Dorsal Apellidos, nombre Equipo Sx Tiempo Diferencia
km/h

Pmd

Master 30 F (4)
1 188 ELISABET BREVAL HERNANDEZ C.D. ABIKE TEAM F 4h19'10 - 14,82
2 187 ISABEL CAMPOS MARRERO LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS F 4h51'51 + 32'41 13,16
3 190 YURENA ALONSO CHINEA COFETE F 4h54'07 + 34'57 13,06
4 189 LUNA PERDOMO RUANO C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT F 4h58'03 + 38'53 12,88

Master 40 A M (31)
1 82 RAMON GUSTAVO TORRES RAVELO VADEBICIS M 3h05'47 - 20,67
2 96 RUBEN ESTEBAN AMADOR GUANCHE LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M 3h09'04 + 3'17 20,31
3 83 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ DIAZ RIUTEAM M 3h18'04 + 12'17 19,39
4 85 IVAN GUERRA PEREZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT M 3h23'11 + 17'24 18,90
5 112 DIEGO CABRERA ARMAS BICIEXTREME M 3h27'47 + 22'00 18,48
6 86 ERLANTZ SANCHEZ GARMENDIA C.C.FULA BIKE M 3h30'56 + 25'09 18,20
7 90 GERARDO OJEDA PONCE ARISTA, C.D M 3h31'23 + 25'36 18,17
8 84 JUAN JOSE TRUJILLO YANEZ BIKETHERORE M 3h31'34 + 25'47 18,15
9 98 JOSE MANUEL BASDEDIOS DIZ C.D. A MAS VIENTO MAS CADENA M 3h33'36 + 27'49 17,98

10 106 JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ CONDESAS M 3h35'52 + 30'05 17,79
11 91 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ MOLINA C.D. ESLABON M 3h39'45 + 33'58 17,47
12 93 SEBASTIAN YERAY EXPOSITO BERMUDEZ ARISTA, C.D M 3h41'19 + 35'32 17,35
13 111 PEDRO HERRERA MARICHAL C.D. ESLABON M 3h43'49 + 38'02 17,16
14 115 JOSE NAUZET DIAZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 3h51'29 + 45'42 16,59
15 87 NAUZET ASCANIO RAMIREZ C.C. BLUE POWER M 3h54'19 + 48'32 16,39
16 99 ALEJANDRO ALEXIS HENRIQUEZ PEREZ COFETE M 3h57'36 + 51'49 16,16
17 88 FABIAN FEBLES REYES C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING M 3h59'30 + 53'43 16,03
18 101 OMAR GONZALEZ LORENZO CONDESAS M 4h04'08 + 58'21 15,73
19 95 JORGE FERNANDEZ ANTOLIN C.D. ESLABON M 4h04'09 + 58'22 15,73
20 110 BORJAS JOSE MACHIN CONCEPCION C.D. TIJA BIKE M 4h12'20 + 1h06'33 15,22
21 81 JUAQUIN DAVID MARTIN HERNANDEZ C.D. BIKE POINT M 4h23'33 + 1h17'46 14,57
22 105 LUIS MANUEL CASANOVA RODRIGUEZ C.D. ESLABON M 4h29'08 + 1h23'21 14,27
23 109 BENEHARO DENIZ ALMEIDA SAUCILLO M 4h44'21 + 1h38'34 13,50
24 97 ROBERTO CARLOS ACOSTA CEDILLO ALJIBE M 4h48'37 + 1h42'50 13,30
25 102 ALEJANDRO HILDALGO CASTRO TOP TIME TEAM M 4h54'01 + 1h48'14 13,06
26 94 VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ LEON C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M 5h00'38 + 1h54'51 12,77
27 108 OMAR LEAL ACOSTA C.D. BIKE POINT M 5h05'19 + 1h59'32 12,58
28 116 JONAY CABELLO MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE M 5h06'51 + 2h01'04 12,51
29 103 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ CABEZAS COFETE M 5h34'59 + 2h29'12 11,46
30 113 OLIVERIO DORESTE DELGADO PICACHOS M 5h50'19 + 2h44'32 10,96

Abandonos (1)
DNF 92 MARIO RODRIGUEZ CACERES BRIEL BIKE M Abandono

Master 40 B M (31)
1 117 JUAN CARLOS DELGADO VERA LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M 3h12'21 - 19,96
2 121 JOSE DAVID SUAREZ FERNANDEZ C.C. TEGALA M 3h17'09 + 4'48 19,48
3 126 JUAN CARLOS BOLADO DEL CASTILLO C.D. TRIDAN M 3h27'33 + 15'12 18,50
4 118 MANUEL GUZMAN TRAVIESO NARANJO C.D. ABIKE TEAM M 3h29'39 + 17'18 18,32
5 123 DOMINGO DE LA PAZ ALFONSO C.D. ESLABON M 3h41'16 + 28'55 17,35
6 127 CLAUDIO NICETO BOLAÑOS GARCIA C.C.FULA BIKE M 3h41'26 + 29'05 17,34
7 120 FERNANDO ACEVEDO PEREZ C.C.FULA BIKE M 3h45'03 + 32'42 17,06
8 124 JOSE SANTANA DOMINGUEZ AFILADOR C.D. M 3h46'47 + 34'26 16,93
9 125 ADRIANO CORDOVES DORTA LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M 3h46'48 + 34'27 16,93

10 144 ANDRES SERRANO PASCUAL INDEPENDIENTE M 3h48'30 + 36'09 16,81
11 122 ROGELIO ALBERTO RAMOS VIERA TARAJAL BIKE M 3h52'25 + 40'04 16,52
12 139 DIEGO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M 3h53'23 + 41'02 16,45
13 142 DIEGO PEREZ PEREZ BICIEXTREME M 3h54'41 + 42'20 16,36
14 128 EDUARDO ALEJANDRO DAVILA PEREZ C.D. ESLABON M 3h56'02 + 43'41 16,27
15 143 VICTOR MANUEL MARTIN CONCEPCION C.D. PALIBA M 3h59'27 + 47'06 16,04
16 141 EMANUELE CO C.D. MACEBIKETEAM M 4h02'01 + 49'40 15,87
17 129 GREGORIO LORENZO RIVERO BAEZ C.D. ESLABON M 4h04'11 + 51'50 15,73
18 145 SERGIO GONZALEZ SIMO INDEPENDIENTE M 4h06'16 + 53'55 15,59
19 136 JUAN ANTONIO DIOS MOSEGUE ORBAOROTAVA M 4h09'06 + 56'45 15,42
20 135 ROBERTO JESUS LEAL RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M 4h11'22 + 59'01 15,28
21 134 JOSE PABLO FRAGOSO MACHIN GUAGUEROS C.C. M 4h12'43 + 1h00'22 15,19
22 130 BERNARDO JESUS REINA DONATE C.D. ESLABON M 4h17'02 + 1h04'41 14,94
23 140 CARLOS AGUEDA RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M 4h19'11 + 1h06'50 14,82
24 131 ENRIQUE PEREZ HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 4h28'57 + 1h16'36 14,28
25 146 CARLOS GUSTAVO PEREZ FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 4h32'47 + 1h20'26 14,08
26 147 ANTONIO RAFAEL PEREZ FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 4h32'47 + 1h20'26 14,08
27 132 MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ CANTANO IDUNA M 4h34'23 + 1h22'02 14,00
28 138 RAFAEL LUIS RODRIGUEZ CABELLO SAUCILLO M 4h58'01 + 1h45'40 12,89
29 133 JORGE ENRIQUE PLASENCIA GARCIA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M 5h41'18 + 2h28'57 11,25

Abandonos (2)
DNF 137 EDUARDO PEREZ ALVAREZ C.D. ESLABON M Abandono
DNF 119 RICARDO PEDRO RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA TRUJILLO DESCENDIN M Abandono
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Master 40 F (5)
1 191 LOURDES GUAYARMINA BETHENCOURT TRUJILLO IDUNA F 4h02'10 - 15,86
2 192 CATHAYSA SANCHEZ AMADOR TOP TIME TEAM F 4h53'53 + 51'43 13,07
3 195 MONTSERRAT RODRIGUEZ ESPINO C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING F 5h30'37 + 1h28'27 11,61
4 193 SARA MARIA LORENZO GONZALEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES F 5h41'19 + 1h39'09 11,25
5 194 VERONICA VILA BORGES PICACHOS F 5h49'54 + 1h47'44 10,97

Master 50 A M (11)
1 154 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA M 3h26'40 - 18,58
2 151 PEDRO FERMIN RIVERO FALCON C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING M 3h32'39 + 5'59 18,06
3 152 ROBERTO GONZALEZ ROMERO AFILADOR C.D. M 3h46'46 + 20'06 16,93
4 153 ANTONIO RAFAEL DIAZ GOMEZ ASOC 100% BIKE LP M 4h01'38 + 34'58 15,89
5 161 JOSE QUINTANA PEREZ BRIEL BIKE M 4h06'18 + 39'38 15,59
6 162 JORGE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ NAZCO ONCEDIENTES M 4h18'01 + 51'21 14,88
7 156 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ C.D. PALIBA M 4h22'54 + 56'14 14,61
8 160 RAMON EDUARDO GUEMES BENITEZ IDUNA M 4h32'14 + 1h05'34 14,11
9 157 JAVIER TORRES LEON C.D. MACEBIKETEAM M 4h47'59 + 1h21'19 13,33

10 158 SEBASTIAN LORETO MARTIN VIERA C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE M 5h07'51 + 1h41'11 12,47
11 159 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANTANA NAVARRO C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE M 5h07'51 + 1h41'11 12,47

Master 50 B M (5)
1 167 LEANDRO MARTIN LORENZO C.C.FULA BIKE M 3h34'13 - 17,93
2 164 JUAN RAMON SANTANA ALVAREZ C.D. ESLABON M 3h35'58 + 1'45 17,78
3 163 TOMAS PEREZ CASAÑAS C.D. ESLABON M 3h40'18 + 6'05 17,43
4 165 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M 4h19'43 + 45'30 14,79
5 166 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA M 5h00'00 + 1h25'47 12,80

Master 60 M (3)
1 169 JOSE ANTONIO CAAMAÑO REDONDA COFETE M 4h25'40 - 14,45
2 168 MANUEL SANCHEZ MORAN ORBAOROTAVA M 5h35'05 + 1h09'25 11,46

Abandonos (1)
DNF 170 JOSE PAULO DORTA ALVAREZ C.D.C. SPORTIN NAVA M Abandono

S-23 M (6)
1 23 ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ COFETE M 3h29'10 - 18,36
2 22 GABRIEL HERRERA GALVAN C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT M 3h30'13 + 1'03 18,27
3 24 OLIVER MEDINA SUAREZ TOP TIME TEAM M 3h48'24 + 19'14 16,81
4 25 ADRIAN MORALES RODRIGUEZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT M 3h48'59 + 19'49 16,77

Abandonos (2)
DNF 26 ORLANDO PEREZ BRITO C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M Abandono
DNF 21 JUAN IGNACIO BRITO RODRIGUEZ COFETE M Abandono

Participantes: 175 | Clasificados: 151 | Abandonos: 6
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Pl. Dorsal Apellidos, nombre Equipo Sx Cat Tiempo Diferencia
km/h

Pmd

1 307 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M S-23 M 1h22'29 - 16,00
2 325 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.D. PALIBA M Master 40 M 1h24'17 + 1'48 15,66
3 333 JULIO CESAR PEREZ CABRERA BAYANA M Master 50 M 1h25'27 + 2'58 15,45
4 339 FERNANDO PEREZ MARRERO C.D. ABIKE TEAM M Cadetes M 1h26'42 + 4'13 15,22
5 316 ADAL CAPOTE MARTIN C.D. HILERA M Master 30 M 1h27'23 + 4'54 15,11
6 301 KIRIAN GONZALEZ CAMACHO C.D. PALIBA M Elite M 1h31'58 + 9'29 14,35
7 309 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ C.D. HILERA M S-23 M 1h32'07 + 9'38 14,33
8 313 PABLO ISAAC GOMEZ DURAN C.D. ESLABON M Master 30 M 1h32'58 + 10'29 14,20
9 318 RAUL GOMEZ GONZALEZ C.D. ESLABON M Master 30 M 1h33'14 + 10'45 14,16

10 302 BORJA PEREZ MARTIN C.D. PAJERO TEAM M Elite M 1h34'55 + 12'26 13,91
11 317 ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA BICIEXTREME M Master 30 M 1h35'04 + 12'35 13,88
12 330 JESUS ALBERTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BICIEXTREME M Master 40 M 1h35'27 + 12'58 13,83
13 338 SAMUEL MEDEROS RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M Cadetes M 1h36'53 + 14'24 13,62
14 308 JOSE MARIA AFONSO MARRERO C.D. ABIKE TEAM M S-23 M 1h37'21 + 14'52 13,56
15 321 JOSE MIGUEL LUIS GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M Master 30 M 1h38'42 + 16'13 13,37
16 303 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M Elite M 1h39'37 + 17'08 13,25
17 323 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GARCIA BAYANA M Master 40 M 1h40'39 + 18'10 13,11
18 304 LEONARDO JAVIER BARRETO MARTIN C.D. PALIBA M Elite M 1h40'41 + 18'12 13,11
19 315 ADRIAN VELAZQUEZ TOLEDO ORBAOROTAVA M Master 30 M 1h44'00 + 21'31 12,69
20 336 JORGE LUIS MORERA AFONSO INDEPENDIENTE M Master 50 M 1h44'50 + 22'21 12,59
21 329 NIGEL LORENZO O´FLAHERTY C.D. PALIBA M Master 40 M 1h45'19 + 22'50 12,53
22 337 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ CALERO INDEPENDIENTE M Master 50 M 1h46'40 + 24'11 12,38
23 312 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. HILERA M Master 30 M 1h48'34 + 26'05 12,16
24 331 YAVE SOCAS ALONSO INDEPENDIENTE M Master 40 M 1h49'11 + 26'42 12,09
25 306 ROBERTO CASTILLO CAPOTE C.D. HILERA M S-23 M 1h53'22 + 30'53 11,64
26 326 ANGEL DAVID CALERO FELIPE BAYANA M Master 40 M 1h59'08 + 36'39 11,08
27 324 JOSE ANGEL RAMOS ALVAREZ C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M Master 40 M 2h02'38 + 40'09 10,76
28 314 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA M Master 30 M 2h05'34 + 43'05 10,51
29 311 JOSE ARIDANE PEREZ GONZALEZ BAYANA M Master 30 M 2h08'58 + 46'29 10,24
30 328 ALBERTO HERRERA MARANTE C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M Master 40 M 2h10'52 + 48'23 10,09
31 334 JUAN LUIS PADRON MORALES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO M Master 50 M 2h16'47 + 54'18 9,65
32 310 ALEJANDRO PEREZ CARBALLO INDEPENDIENTE M Junior M 2h21'30 + 59'01 9,33
33 305 SERGIO CATALAN CALERO INDEPENDIENTE M Elite M 2h29'10 + 1h06'41 8,85
34 320 HENRY ALEJANDRO BELLORIN BRICEÑO C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M Master 30 M 2h37'09 + 1h14'40 8,40
35 341 NOELIA CASTRO RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE F Master 50 F 2h49'30 + 1h27'01 7,79
36 322 FELIPE VASQUEZ INDEPENDIENTE M Master 30 M 2h53'13 + 1h30'44 7,62
37 327 JOSE CARLOS DIAZ GONZALEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE M Master 40 M 3h27'29 + 2h05'00 6,36

Participantes: 41 | Clasificados: 37
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Cadetes M (2)
1 339 FERNANDO PEREZ MARRERO C.D. ABIKE TEAM M 1h26'42 - 15,22
2 338 SAMUEL MEDEROS RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M 1h36'53 + 10'11 13,62

Elite M (5)
1 301 KIRIAN GONZALEZ CAMACHO C.D. PALIBA M 1h31'58 - 14,35
2 302 BORJA PEREZ MARTIN C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 1h34'55 + 2'57 13,91
3 303 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M 1h39'37 + 7'39 13,25
4 304 LEONARDO JAVIER BARRETO MARTIN C.D. PALIBA M 1h40'41 + 8'43 13,11
5 305 SERGIO CATALAN CALERO INDEPENDIENTE M 2h29'10 + 57'12 8,85

Junior M (1)
1 310 ALEJANDRO PEREZ CARBALLO INDEPENDIENTE M 2h21'30 - 9,33

Master 30 M (11)
1 316 ADAL CAPOTE MARTIN C.D. HILERA M 1h27'23 - 15,11
2 313 PABLO ISAAC GOMEZ DURAN C.D. ESLABON M 1h32'58 + 5'35 14,20
3 318 RAUL GOMEZ GONZALEZ C.D. ESLABON M 1h33'14 + 5'51 14,16
4 317 ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA BICIEXTREME M 1h35'04 + 7'41 13,88
5 321 JOSE MIGUEL LUIS GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 1h38'42 + 11'19 13,37
6 315 ADRIAN VELAZQUEZ TOLEDO ORBAOROTAVA M 1h44'00 + 16'37 12,69
7 312 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. HILERA M 1h48'34 + 21'11 12,16
8 314 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA M 2h05'34 + 38'11 10,51
9 311 JOSE ARIDANE PEREZ GONZALEZ BAYANA M 2h08'58 + 41'35 10,24

10 320 HENRY ALEJANDRO BELLORIN BRICEÑO C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M 2h37'09 + 1h09'46 8,40
11 322 FELIPE VASQUEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2h53'13 + 1h25'50 7,62

Master 40 M (9)
1 325 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.D. PALIBA M 1h24'17 - 15,66
2 330 JESUS ALBERTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BICIEXTREME M 1h35'27 + 11'10 13,83
3 323 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GARCIA BAYANA M 1h40'39 + 16'22 13,11
4 329 NIGEL LORENZO O´FLAHERTY C.D. PALIBA M 1h45'19 + 21'02 12,53
5 331 YAVE SOCAS ALONSO INDEPENDIENTE M 1h49'11 + 24'54 12,09
6 326 ANGEL DAVID CALERO FELIPE BAYANA M 1h59'08 + 34'51 11,08
7 324 JOSE ANGEL RAMOS ALVAREZ C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M 2h02'38 + 38'21 10,76
8 328 ALBERTO HERRERA MARANTE C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M 2h10'52 + 46'35 10,09
9 327 JOSE CARLOS DIAZ GONZALEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE M 3h27'29 + 2h03'12 6,36

Master 50 F (1)
1 341 NOELIA CASTRO RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE F 2h49'30 - 7,79

Master 50 M (4)
1 333 JULIO CESAR PEREZ CABRERA BAYANA M 1h25'27 - 15,45
2 336 JORGE LUIS MORERA AFONSO INDEPENDIENTE M 1h44'50 + 19'23 12,59
3 337 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ CALERO INDEPENDIENTE M 1h46'40 + 21'13 12,38
4 334 JUAN LUIS PADRON MORALES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO M 2h16'47 + 51'20 9,65

S-23 M (4)
1 307 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M 1h22'29 - 16,00
2 309 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ C.D. HILERA M 1h32'07 + 9'38 14,33
3 308 JOSE MARIA AFONSO MARRERO C.D. ABIKE TEAM M 1h37'21 + 14'52 13,56
4 306 ROBERTO CASTILLO CAPOTE C.D. HILERA M 1h53'22 + 30'53 11,64

Participantes: 41 | Clasificados: 37
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